

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2358/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 29/09/2010 in WP No.234/2009 of The
HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI)

SYNDICATE BANK

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S MULLANGIE SPINTEX P.LTD.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With application for directions, prayer for interim relief and office
report)

Date: 21/08/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. H.P. Raval, ASG.
Ms. Sumati Anand, Adv.
Ms. Ananya Dutta Majumdar, Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Nanda, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.
For RR No. 1 Ms. Jayashree Shukla, Adv.
Ms. Purti Marwaha, Adv.
Mr. Mayank Grover, Adv.
Mr. Abhirup Das Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Gagan Gupta, Adv.

For RR No. 2 Mr. Naveen R. Nath, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

| List the matter for final disposal on Friday, the 21st September, 2012. |

| [KALYANI GUPTA]
| COURT MASTER

| | [INDU BALA KAPUR]
| | COURT MASTER