

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 2358/2011

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 29/09/2010 in WP No. 234/2009 passed by the High Court of Delhi at New Delhi)

SYNDICATE BANK Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S MULLANGIE SPINTEX P.LTD.& ORS. Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for directions and interim relief and office report)

Date : 15/01/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. H.P. Rawal, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Adarsh B.Dial, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Khushbu Sahu, Adv.
Mr. Piyush Sanghi, Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Nanda,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Alok Dhir, Adv.
Ms. Varsha Banerjee, Adv.
Mr. Karan Batura, Adv.
Mr. Gagan Gupta,Adv.

Ms. Malavika Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Naveen R. Nath,Adv.
Ms. L.M. Bhat, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post in the month of July, 2016 for final disposal on a non-miscellaneous day.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Rajni Mukhi
Date: 2016.01.15
16:25:30 IST
Reason:

(Rajni Mukhi)
Sr. P.A.

(Renu Diwan)
Court Master